MM S_{_Ym Wé Weekly Menu

Breakfast
Cinnamon Roll
Sausage Patty or Bacon
Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Lunch

Loose Meat Sandwich
Baked Beans

Baked Potato Half
Cheesecake S'more Bar

Feature
[talian Chicken Sandwich
Variety Fried Sides

$1.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.00

$5.50
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00

$5.00
$3.00

Wednesday Mar, 11

Breakfast
Cinnamon Roll
Sausage Patty or Bacon
Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Lunch

Creamy Baked Chicken
Roasted Brussels Sprouts
Buttered Noodles

Dinner Roll

Cake

Feature
Taco Salad Bar

$1.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.00

$5.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.00
$2.00

$ .40 oz

Friday Mar, 13

Breakfast

Cinnamon Roll

Hash Brown

Sausage Gravy/Biscuit (Half)
Sausage Gravy/Biscuit (Full)

Lunch

Tuna Noodle Casserole

Peas

Bread Slice/Butter

No Bake Or Peanut Butter Cookies

Feature

Broccoli Cheese Soup
Pretzel Bites

Dipping Cheese Sauce

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00

$4.50
$1.25
$ .75
$2.00

$3.00
$3.00
$1.25
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Tuesday Mar, 10

Breakfast

Cinnamon Roll $1.00
Croissant Sandwich $4.00
Lunch

Tater Tot Casserole $5.00
Corn $1.25
Breadstick $1.25
Cherry Or Apple Turnover $1.50
Feature

Breaded Pork Sandwich $5.00
Curly Fries $3.00

Thursday Mar, 12

Breakfast

Cinnamon Roll $1.00
English Muffin Sandwich $4.00
Lunch

Beef & Noodle $5.00
Green Bean $1.25
Garlic Bread $1.00
Brownie $1.25
Feature

Cheeseburger $5.50
French Fries $3.00

Daily Salad Bar

Daily Salad Bar $.40 per oz
Additional Dressing $.50
Salad Bar Schedule

Mon Thur & Fri Chef Salad
Tuesday Chicken/Bacon
Wednesday Taco

May Street Café Hours

Monday-Friday
Breakfast 6:30 - 8:30
Lunch 11:00 - 1:00

Visit us at www.compassmemorial.org



