

Monday Mar, 9

Breakfast

Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Sausage Patty or Bacon	\$2.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$1.25
Hash Browns	\$1.00

Lunch

Loose Meat Sandwich	\$5.50
Baked Beans	\$1.50
Baked Potato Half	\$1.00
Cheesecake S'more Bar	\$2.00

Feature

Italian Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00
Variety Fried Sides	\$3.00

Wednesday Mar, 11

Breakfast

Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Sausage Patty or Bacon	\$2.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$1.25
Hash Browns	\$1.00

Lunch

Creamy Baked Chicken	\$5.50
Roasted Brussels Sprouts	\$1.25
Buttered Noodles	\$1.25
Dinner Roll	\$1.00
Cake	\$2.00

Feature

Taco Salad Bar	\$.40 oz.
----------------	------------

Friday Mar, 13

Breakfast

Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Hash Brown	\$1.00
Sausage Gravy/Biscuit (Half)	\$2.00
Sausage Gravy/Biscuit (Full)	\$4.00

Lunch

Tuna Noodle Casserole	\$4.50
Peas	\$1.25
Bread Slice/Butter	\$.75
No Bake Or Peanut Butter Cookies	\$2.00

Feature

Broccoli Cheese Soup	\$3.00
Pretzel Bites	\$3.00
Dipping Cheese Sauce	\$1.25

Tuesday Mar, 10

Breakfast

Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Croissant Sandwich	\$4.00

Lunch

Tater Tot Casserole	\$5.00
Corn	\$1.25
Breadstick	\$1.25
Cherry Or Apple Turnover	\$1.50

Feature

Breaded Pork Sandwich	\$5.00
Curly Fries	\$3.00

Thursday Mar, 12

Breakfast

Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
English Muffin Sandwich	\$4.00

Lunch

Beef & Noodle	\$5.00
Green Bean	\$1.25
Garlic Bread	\$1.00
Brownie	\$1.25

Feature

Cheeseburger	\$5.50
French Fries	\$3.00

Daily Salad Bar

Daily Salad Bar	\$.40 per oz
Additional Dressing	\$.50

Salad Bar Schedule

Mon Thur & Fri	Chef Salad
Tuesday	Chicken/Bacon
Wednesday	Taco

May Street Café Hours

Monday-Friday

Breakfast	6:30 – 8:30
Lunch	11:00 – 1:00